AMeood By

January 2019 - December 2019

Permits Issued Report - January 2019
Commercial Building Permits

Permit Issue Date
01/03/2019
01/07/2019
01/10/2019
01/11/2019
01/16/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019

Permit Issue Date
02/28/2019

Permit Issue Date
03/04/2019
03/14/2019

Permit Issue Date
04/22/2019
04/22/2019

Permit Issue Date

P PP PP PP

Valuation
279,142.00
49,000.00
1,350,000.00
775,955.00
2,660,000.00
7,500.00
425,000.00

Valuation
275,000.00

Valuation
620,761.00
1,500,000.00

Valuation
15,163,502.00
411,177.00

Valuation

Street Address

OFFICES, BANKS & PROFESSIONAL

OTHER
SERVICE STATION & REPA

OFFICES, BANKS & PROFESSIONAL

OTHER
OTHER
PARKING LOTS

Street Address

2626 S Southwest Loop 323

Street Address
4911 Old Jacksonville Hwy
151 Market Square Blvd

Street Address
2780 Three Lakes Pkwy

2780 Three Lakes Pkwy CLUBHOUSE

Street Address

Tenant Name (Applicant)
OKBA ENTERPRISE LLC
TYLER BUILDING SYSTEMS
LAUREN SIROIS
KIRK ACHESON
FITZPATRICK ARCHITECTS
LA ROCCS MASONRY
BENCHMARK DESIGN GROUP

IR GARAGE

Permits Issued Report - February 2019
Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name (Applicant)
TYLER FORD

Permits Issued Report - March 2019
Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name (Applicant)
BOONE & BOONE CONSTRUCTI(
ADAMS ENGINEERING

Permits Issued Report - April 2019
Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name (Applicant)
DEKKER/PERICH/SABATINI
DEKKER/PERICH/SABATINI

Permits Issued Report - May 2019

Commercial Building Permits

Contractor Name
OKBA ENTERPRISE LLC
TYLER BUILDING SYSTEMS
MULHEARN WILSON CONSTRUCTORS, INC
LIVING ALTERNATIVES, INC.
GARRETT and ASSOCIATES GEN CON
LA ROCCS MASONRY
SHERRILL CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC

Contractor Name
TYLER FORD

Contractor Name
BOONE & BOONE CONSTRUCTION
PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION & ASSOC.

Contractor Name
C.R. CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION, LLC
C.R. CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Contractor Name

Permit Fee
1,100.26
298.65
3,727.76
2,436.26
78.79
1,331.25

@ P PP PP

Permit Fee
$ 1,084.01

Permit Fee
$ 2,087.51
$ 3,752.50

Permit Fee
$ 34,809.26
$ 1,529.26

Permit Fee

05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/14/2019
05/22/2019

Permit Issue Date
06/25/2019

«@ PP B

500,000.00
10,000.00
5,569,136.00
49,522.00

Valuation
550,000.00

2608 McDonald Rd 100
3943 Old Jacksonville Hwy
4601 S Broadway Ave

815 E Grande Blvd

Street Address
7248 Crosswater

Tenant Name (Applicant)
BAKER & REID COMPANY
JAMES SHIPP
ONYX CREATIVE
Hamilton Park Construction

Permits Issued Report - June 2019
Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name (Applicant)
KURTZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Permits Issued Report - July 2019

Commercial Building Permits

BAKER & REID COMPANY, LLC

BOXX MODULAR

FULCRUM CONSTRUCTION TX, LLC
HAMILTON PARK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Contractor Name
KURTZ CONSTRUCTION INC

1,565.63
89.51
13,222.76
304.01

CIPNE

Permit Fee
$ 1,927.76

Permit Issue Date

Valuation

Street Address

Tenant Name (Applicant)

Contractor Name

Permit Fee




January 2019 - December 2019




